ORDERUP.

NEXT LEVEL STREET EATS

BREAKFAST TACOS

ABC BREAKFAST TACO
avocado, bacon, cheddar,
scrambled egg

SAN ANTONIAN TACO
scrambled egg, potato,
chorizo, jack cheese

SUPER TACO
scrambled egg, bacon, potato,
beans, cheddar & jack cheese

BRISKET TACO
scrambled egg, slow-cooked brisket,
cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce

GREEN MACHINE TACO
scrambled egg, avocado, cilantro,
serrano sour cream, jack cheese

CHILAQUILES TACO
scrambled egg, tortilla chips,
cheddar & jack cheese

BACON & EGG TACO
BEAN & CHEESE TACO
CHORIZO & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG
POTATO & EGG TACO

ABC BREAKFAST BOAT

two egg, avocado, bacon, cheddar,
on grilled potatoes

5.85

4.95

5.45

5.50

4.95

4.35

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85

12.00

ABC BREAKFAST SANDWICH 6.50

scrambled egg, avocado,
bacon, cheddar

BREAKFAST MENU

7AM-11AM EVERY DAY

SMOOTHIES

SMOOTHIES 8.00
fresh fruit, vanilla yogurt,
lightly sweetened

with organic agave

CHOOSE ANY COMBINATION OF:

STRAWBERRY
BANANA

PINEAPPLE

MAKE IT A CRUNCHY SMOOTHIE
top your smoothie with
granola

COFFEE

BATCH BREW 3.001 3.95
organic Guatemalan, roasted
locally and delivered fresh by

What’s Brewing

MEXICAN COFFEE 4.001 4.95
with brown sugar + cinnamon

+ GET ANY COFFEE ICED!

ORDER ONLINE ORDERUP-SA.COM ALAMO HEIGHTS 999 E BASSE RD | 210-824-9600



