



BREAKFAST TACOS SMOOTHIES

ABC BREAKFAST TACO avocado, bacon, cheddar, scrambled egg	5.85	SMO fresh lightl
SAN ANTONIAN TACO scrambled egg, potato, chorizo, jack cheese	4.95	with o
SUPER TACO scrambled egg, bacon, potato, beans, cheddar & jack cheese	5.45	ST BA
BRISKET TACO scrambled egg, slow-cooked brisket, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce	5.50	MA PIR
GREEN MACHINE TACO scrambled egg, avocado, cilantro, serrano sour cream, jack cheese	4.95	MAKE top ye granc
CHILAQUILES TACO scrambled egg, tortilla chips, cheddar & jack cheese	4.35	СС
		BATC
BACON & EGG TACO	3.85	orgar locall
BEAN & CHEESE TACO	3.85	What
CHORIZO & EGG	3.85	VVIIde
SAUSAGE & EGG	3.85	MEXI with
POTATO & EGG TACO	3.85	vv i t i i
ABC BREAKFAST BOAT	12.00	+ GE

ABC BREAKFAST BOAT

two egg, avocado, bacon, cheddar, on grilled potatoes

ABC BREAKFAST SANDWICH 6.50

scrambled egg, avocado, bacon, cheddar

.85	SMOOTHIES8.00fresh fruit, vanilla yogurt,lightly sweetenedwith organic agave
	CHOOSE ANY COMBINATION OF:
45	STRAWBERRY BANANA
50	MANGO PINEAPPLE
95	MAKE IT A CRUNCHY SMOOTHIE top your smoothie with granola
35	COFFEE
	BATCH BREW 3.00 3.95
85	organic Guatemalan, roasted
85	locally and delivered fresh by What's Brewing
85	what's brewing
85	MEXICAN COFFEE 4.00 4.95 with brown sugar + cinnamon
85	

ET ANY COFFEE ICED!